



\$~74

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 812/2019**

**LANDMARK PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AND COMPANY
LIMITED & ORS** Petitioners

Through: Mr. Jayant Mehta, Mr. Vijay Nair and
Mr. Shubham Paliwal, Advs.

versus

SUSHIL & ANR Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **11.09.2019**

CM APPL. 40437/2019

Allowed, subject to just exceptions.

CONT.CAS(C) 812/2019

Issue notice of contempt to the respondents on PF, returnable for
26.11.2019.

Notice be also given *dasti*, as prayed.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 11, 2019

rc