



\$~17

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CONT.CAS(C) 812/2019

**LANDMARK PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AND COMPANY
LIMITED & ORS**

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Vijay Nair, Mr. Manoranjan
Sharma, Mr. Varun Garg and Ms.
Sakshi Kapoor, Advocates.

versus

SUSHIL & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Davinder N Grover, Ms. Vijay
Laxmi Grover and Mr. Lakshay
Mangla, Advocates for R-1.
Ms. Purti Marvah and Ms. Meena
George, Advocates for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

26.11.2019

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the court today.

List on 10.12.2019.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 26, 2019

acm