

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 812/2019, CM APPL. 7845/2020, CM APPL.**
7846/2020 & CM APPL. 2685/2020
LANDMARK PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AND COMPANY
LIMITED & ORS Petitioners

Through: Mr. Vijay Nair, Mr. Monarajan
Sharma, Mr. Shubham Paliwal and
Ms. Sakshi Kapoor, Advs.

versus

SUSHIL & ANR Respondents
Through: Mr. Rajiv Bansal, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Daurinder N. Grover and Mr.
Lakshay Mangla, Advs. for R-1 & R-
2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **27.02.2020**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court in pre-lunch session today.

At joint request, list on 26.03.2020.

By Order

(Court Master)

FEBRUARY 27, 2020

rhc