



\$~A1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 812/2019**

**LANDMARK PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AND COMPANY
LIMITED & ORS** Petitioners

Through: Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Ms. Kancy
Maini, Ms. Manmeet Kaur,
Ms. Garima Singh, Advocates

versus

SUSHIL & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr. Sujoy Datta, Mr. Parag Rai,
Advocates

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD**

ORDER
06.04.2022

%

It is already 5:00 PM.

List on 05.09.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 06, 2022