



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 812/2019 & CM APPL. 17477/2024**

**LANDMARK PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AND COMPANY
LIMITED & ORS** Petitioners

Through: Mr. Amit Sibal, Sr. Adv. along
with Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,
Ms. Manmeet Kaur, Mr.
Gurtejpal Singh, Mr. Abhishek,
Ms. M. Mishra, Ms. A. Arora,
Advts.

versus

SUSHIL & ANR Respondents

Through: Ms. Mahima Shekhawat, Advocate.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA**

ORDER
20.03.2024

%

1. Re-notify on 14th May, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 20, 2024/kr