



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010367722019

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 812/2019 & CM APPL. 17477/2024 (Dir.)**

**LANDMARK PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT AND
COMPANY LIMITED & ORS**Petitioners

Through: **Mr. Sidhant Kumar & Ms.
Lahar Jain, Advs. for P-1 to 10.**

versus

SUSHIL & ANRRespondents

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR**

% **ORDER
10.08.2026**

1. It is already 05:00 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 31.08.2026.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.
AUGUST 10, 2026/v